CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LWLP-
The LWLP Pico is a small and compact 3-watt in-grade uplight that can be used both
indoors and outdoors. It is rated for wet locations and has a fixed aim that is recessed
to allow for accessories. This high-quality luminaire is made in the USA and is precision
machined from a solid brass rod. The Pico comes with field interchangeable optics

CAT. #: LWLP-
LWLP PICO
ORDERING GUIDE:  LWLP  L (LED) WL (WELL LIGHT) P (PICO)
Prefix
LWLP
QUICK SPEC SKU   LWLP-M-27-C-H-R-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80 CRI
[279] 2700K, 90 CRI
[30] 3000K, 80 CRI
[45] 4500K, 80 CRI
[AMB] Amber (585-595nm)
[BLU] Blue (585-595 nm)
NOTE: For other CCT and
CRI options, contact factory
OPTIC
STANDARD:
[N] 15° Narrow
[M] 25° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[EL] Elliptical
PLUS ($):
[A] All Optics Kit
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
[PC] Powder Coat Custom Color
(Contact Factory for Color Options)
MOUNT
[R] Rear Conduit Entry w/(1)
1/2" Rear Knockout
[S] Side Conduit Entry w/(1)
1/2" Side Knockout
ACCESSORIES
[H] Hex Baffle
MOUNTS
[S] Side Conduit[R] Rear Conduit
LENS
[C] Clear
[F] Frosted
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE QUICK SPEC (See Below)
ACCESSORIES
H
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LWLP-
LWLP PICO
PHOTOMETRIC OVERVIEW
To download more in-depth IES photometric data, visit auroralight.com/product/lwlp-pico/
30 FT 0.574 12.1
26 FT 0.764 10.5
22 FT 1.07 8.88
18 FT 1.59 7.26
14 FT 2.63 5.65
10 FT 5.16 4.03
6 FT 14.3 2.42
Distance
From Fixture
Footcandles Beam Width
30 FT 1.42 3.70
26 FT 1.89 3.21